
Registration will be on Eventbrite for all programs and events. 
Additional information will be posted on our website several weeks before each program or event.  

 

 

Delaware County Industrial History:  Agricultural Implements 
Presented by Steve Schmitt, Society Volunteer  
Thursday, January 23 at 7PM, Zoom Only 
 

Farming - Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow 
Panel Discussion moderated by Karen Cowan, Society Volunteer 
Thursday, February 20 at 7PM at the Barn at Stratford 
 

The Life of a Farmer’s Wife and Children Over the Years 
Panel Discussion moderated by Alice Frazier, Society Volunteer 
Thursday, March 25 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford 
 

Farm Energy—Past and Future 
Presented by TBD (Coordinator TBD) 
Wednesday, April 24 at 7PM at the Barn at Stratford 
 

Delaware County Barns 
Presented by TBD (Susan Logan coordinating) 
Wednesday, May 21 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford 
 

Sustainable Agriculture 
Presented by Jeff Dickinson, Stratford Ecological Center 
Wednesday, June 18 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford 
 

Mechanization of Farming 
Presented by TBD (Coordinator TBD) 
Wednesday, August 20 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford 
 

The Horse World in Delaware County—1940s to 2000 
Presented by Maggie Snyder, Society Volunteer  
Thursday, September 4 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford 
 

Eastern Delaware County Cemetery Tour* 
Sunday, October 12 Afternoon Driving Tour with Reenactments 630PM at The Barn at Stratford.  Ticketed Event. 
 

Annual Meeting - Delaware County Agricultural Future 
Presented by TBD (Coordinator TBD) 
Thursday, November 20 at 7PM at The Barn at Stratford  
 

Holiday Open House  - Nash House and Meeker House Museums 
Schedule TBD 

 

*Ticketed Events—Members will receive a discount. 
 

Programs are free unless otherwise noted. 
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